Earnings Rs. Deduction Rs.

Adv Against Annual Stat Bonus 985 Employee LWF 34

Basic 11512 Employee PF Contribution 1800

House Rent Allowance 5756 Refyne EWA 5410

Special Allowance 8581

Total Earnings 26834 Total Deduction 7244

Reimbursement : 0

Net Pay :
19590

In Words : Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred Ninety rupees

Dear Associate We thank you for being part of TeamLease family! Now   you can help others looking for job ­ Ask your friends & family members to visit our
nearest TeamLease office to submit their resume OR send email to 3000jobs@teamlease.com So Hurry!